M
anif      lds
• 	 PCW, CFOS, UHP Configurations with ball valve,
	 diaphragm valve & bellows valve options
• 	 Main run lengths up to 24 feet and diameters
	 up to NPS 12
• 	 Fully leak tested & certified manifold assemblies
• 	 Built to your custom drawings & specifications

Neither ozone-depleting nor mercury-bearing compounds
are used during Valex processing or testing of any product.
Ordering Information
Not all possible part number combinations are available. Please contact Valex for availability.
Valex Corporate
Offices & Manufacturing
6080 Leland Street
Ventura, CA 93003
United States of America
Phone: 805-658-0944
32 Hansan-gil
Cheongbuk-eup
Pyeongtaek-si, Gyeonggi-do
Republic of Korea
Phone: 82-31-683-0119
No. 358 Zhonggang Road
Xitangqiao Street
Haiyan Economic Development Zone
Zhejiang Province, P.R. China 314305
Phone: 86-573-86868221
I –  –  –E A 67 2 X8 4 4 X0 X X2 X
Main Run Size
ASTM Tube
08	 =	 1/2"
12	 =	 3/4"
16 	= 	1"
24 	= 	1-1/2"
32 	= 	2"
40 	= 	2-1/2"
48 	= 	3"
64 	= 	4"
96 	= 	6"
NPS Pipe
75	 =	 NPS 2
77	 =	 NPS 3
79 	= 	NPS 4
80 	= 	NPS 5
81 	 = 	NPS 6
82 	= 	NPS 8
83 	= 	NPS 10
84 	= 	NPS 12
Main Run Alloy & ID Finish
A 	=	 304L AP
B	 =	 304L 150 Ra
C	 =	 304L 40 Ra
D	 = 	304L 25 Ra
E	 =	 316L AP
F	 =	 316L 150 Ra
G	 = 	316L 40 Ra
H	 =	 316L 25 Ra
 I	 =	 316L 20 Ra
J	 =	 316L 10 Ra
Product Line
I 	=	 Integrated Manifolds
Branch Type
A	 = 	Ball Valve
B	 =	 Diaphragm Valve
C	 =	 Bellows Valve
D	 =	 Pipe/Tube Stub
E	 =	 ASME B16.5 Class 300 Flange
F	 =	 ASME B16.5 Class 150 Flange
NPS Pipe
70	 =	 NPS 1/2
71	 =	 NPS 3/4
72	 =	 NPS 1
73	 =	 NPS 1-1/4
74	 =	 NPS 1-1/2
75	 =	 NPS 2
77 	= 	NPS 3
79	 = 	NPS 4
80	 =	 NPS 5
81	 =	 NPS 6